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24-25 June 24-25 24-25

24-25

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$977,323.88 $149,262.50 $1,112,148.77 113.80%-$134,824.89Revenue

$547,732.25 $69,431.26 $491,594.41 89.75%$56,137.84Expenditure

$79,831.24 $620,554.36$429,591.63

FUND 202 MAJOR STREET FUND

$0.00 $38,529.50 $541,021.31 0.00%-$541,021.31Revenue

$0.00 $88,238.16 $668,682.27 0.00%-$668,682.27Expenditure

-$49,708.66 -$127,660.96$0.00

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$0.00 $109,736.07 $163,316.58 0.00%-$163,316.58Revenue

$0.00 $27,826.12 $46,458.46 0.00%-$46,458.46Expenditure

$81,909.95 $116,858.12$0.00

Report Total $112,032.53 $609,751.52$429,591.63


